Excellent hospitality features usually available on higher-end cashregisters

ER-A421

Affordable, robust and easy to use for a wide range of
hospitality users

* 2 station quick and silent thermal printer with auto cutter function
* Superior table management
* 2.000 PLUs as standard with 3 price level

* Upto 50 clerks, optional Dallas key system connectable

www.sharp.co.uk

1 ORANGE JUICE
f

Flexible water proof flat keyboard

6 departments as standard up to 99

* Upto 99 Guest tables

* Built-in kitchenprinter function including sort receipt printing

SHARP

Be Original.


https://www.sharp.co.uk
https://www.sharp.co.uk/cps/rde/xpdp/gb/ERA421/33505
https://www.sharp.co.uk/cps/rde/xpdp/gb/ERA421/33505
https://www.sharp.co.uk
https://www.sharp.co.uk

Specifications

PRINTER

2 station thermal printer
Print Speed (lines / sec.)
Paper size (mm)
Graphical Logo

KEYBOARD

Flat keyboard type
No. of standard keys
No. of maximum keys

FEATURES

Standard Departments
Maximum Departments
Text size (digits)

Standard PLUs

Maximum PLUs

EAN

Standard EANs

Maximum EANs

PLU / EAN stock

Price Level

Clerks standard / maximum
Table function

VAT rates

Periodic Transaction report
Clerk report

PLU / EAN report

Hourly Report

Electronic Journal

Online communication
External printer(s)

ACCESSORIES
Operation manual
Drawer keys

Paper take-up wheel
Paper roll

Holding angle

Text programming sheet
Real clerk keys

www.sharp.co.uk

15.0
58

119
119

6

99

16

2.000
20.000
2.000
20.000
yes /yes
2

25/50

Basic user manual

R =N RN

optional Dallas clerk key system

DISPLAY

LCD type

Multi-line alphanumeric LCD / digits / lines
Customer display

Pop-up type

7-segment [ 7 positions

DRAWER

Standard equipment
Bills

Coins

Coin case removeable
Drawer lock

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Dimensions (W x D x H mm)
Weight (kg)

Maximum Watts

Standby Watts

Working Temperature (in °C)
Internal Akku

Paper Roll Width (mm)

Paper Roll Diameter (max. mm)

yes /24 /6to 10
2 line alphanumeric

355x424 x 305
12.0

31.6

7.1

0-40
57.5/+-0.5

80

SHARP

Be Original.


http://www.tcpdf.org
https://www.sharp.co.uk
https://www.sharp.co.uk
https://www.sharp.co.uk

