

Excellent hospitality features usually available on higher-end cashregisters

ER-A421

Affordable, robust and easy to use for a wide range of hospitality users



- 2 station quick and silent thermal printer with auto cutter function
- Superior table management
- 2.000 PLUs as standard with 3 price level
- Up to 50 clerks, optional Dallas key system connectable
- Flexible water proof flat keyboard
- 6 departments as standard up to 99
- Up to 99 Guest tables
- Built-in kitchenprinter function including sort receipt printing

Specifications

PRINTER

2 station thermal printer	•
Print Speed (lines / sec.)	15.0
Paper size (mm)	58
Graphical Logo	•

KEYBOARD

Flat keyboard type	•
No. of standard keys	119
No. of maximum keys	119

FEATURES

Standard Departments	6
Maximum Departments	99
Text size (digits)	16
Standard PLUs	2.000
Maximum PLUs	20.000
EAN	•
Standard EANs	2.000
Maximum EANs	20.000
PLU / EAN stock	yes / yes
Price Level	2
Clerks standard / maximum	25 / 50
Table function	•
VAT rates	6
Periodic Transaction report	•
Clerk report	•
PLU / EAN report	• / •
Hourly Report	•
Electronic Journal	•
Online communication	•
External printer(s)	•

ACCESSORIES

Operation manual	Basic user manual
Drawer keys	2
Paper take-up wheel	1
Paper roll	2
Holding angle	1
Text programming sheet	1
Real clerk keys	optional Dallas clerk key system

DISPLAY

LCD type	•
Multi-line alphanumeric LCD / digits / lines	yes / 24 / 6 to 10
Customer display	2 line alphanumeric
Pop-up type	•
7-segment / 7 positions	• / -

DRAWER

Standard equipment	•
Bills	5
Coins	8
Coin case removable	•
Drawer lock	•

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Dimensions (W x D x H mm)	355 x 424 x 305
Weight (kg)	12.0
Maximum Watts	31.6
Standby Watts	7.1
Working Temperature (in °C)	0 - 40
Internal Akku	•
Paper Roll Width (mm)	57.5 / +/- 0.5
Paper Roll Diameter (max. mm)	80